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¥ 2016 HOP YARD OPEN HOUSE

Wﬁ Brewing? Growing? Thinking of growing?
Visit commercial Ohio hop yards and talk to the growers.

SATURDAY, JULY 23,10 AM~4 PM

Please give us a heads up that you’re coming by clicking on
the RSVP form on the Ohio Hop Growers Guild Facebook
page or at https.//goo.gl/Vuvisp
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7 q:% 2016 HOP YARD OPEN HOUSE

Mw Participating hop yards:

Barn Talk Hops - Mike and Jenny Napier

mrnapier22@gmail.com jennynapier@roadrunner.com

2480 Fixler Rd, Wadsworth, OH 44281
FB: Barn Talk Hops

Cass Place Hops - Jared Cox
jared.cox@plantpioneer.com
2295 Gene Cox Memorial, Dresden, OH 43821
FB: Cass Place Hops

For The Love Of Hops - Mike and Patty Roberts

fortheloveofhops15@gmail.com
13929 Overton Rd, West Salem, OH 44287
FB: For The Love Of Hops

Heartland Hops and Produce - Andy Pax
andy.pax@hotmail.com
768 State Line, Ft Recovery, OH 45846
FB: Heartland Hops

HopAlong Farm - Erik Niceswanger
hopalongfarms@gmail.com
6393 McLarnan Rd, Howard, OH 43028
FB: HopAlong Farm, www.hopalongfarm.com

Hoppin Wheel Farm - Mike Benoski
mike@hoppinwheelfarm.com
4030 Hill Top Lane, Batavia, OH 45103

Levanna Heights Hops - BJ Kreutz
bj.kreutz@gmail.com
5113 Pisgah Hill Rd, Ripley, OH 45167
FB: Levanna Heights Hops

Mankato Farms - Tom and Stacey Hoenie
tom@mankatofarms.com

10840 Milton-Carlisle Rd, Newv Carlisle, OH 45344
FB: Mankato Farms, www.mankatofarms.com

Ohio Valley Hops - Dave and Nina Volkman
ohiovalleyhops@gmail.com
8371 S State Route 48, Maineville, OH 45039

FB: Ohio Valley Hops, www.ohiovalleyhops.com
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OSHY Hops - Derek Thompson
derek@oshyhops.com
12790 Fralick Rd, South Solon, OH 43153
FB: OSHY Hops

Rustic Brew Farm - Matt Cunningham
Matt@RusticBrewFarm.com

17050 Wheeler Green Rd, Marysville, OH 43040

FB: Rustic Brew Farm

Rustling Bines Hop Farm - Steve Jensen
rustlingbineshopfarm@gmail.com
15906 Mason Rd, Vermilion, OH 44089
FB: Rustling Bines Hop Farm Co LLC

Scott Farms - Erik Scott
a.farmboy@yahoo.com
9681 RT 68, Georgetown, OH 45121
FB: Scott Farms

Second Sons Hopyards - Mike Schiltz
mikeschiltzl@gmail.com
5187 Tyro Street NE, Canton, OH 44721
FB: Second Sons Hopyards,
www.secondsonshopyards.com

Spanky's Hops - Spanky Brown
sbrwntree@yahoo.com
7008 Old US 35, E, Jamestown, OH 45335
FB: Spanky"s Hops

The Stormlands Hop Farm hosted by
RHL Farms - Brian Rogel
brogel@ameritech.net
6861 Girdle Rd, West Farmington, OH 44491

FB: The Stormlands Hop Farm

Windy Hill Farm Hops - Dave and Becky Adkison

churchbeck@gmail.com

1503 Township Rd 198, Bellefontaine, OH 43311
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